MEETING DATE: 03/09/2026

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13

# Case Number

1 26-00535-5-JNC
2 25-05187-5-JNC
3 26-00589-5-JNC
4 26-00507-5-JNC
5 26-00146-5-JNC
6 26-00551-5-JNC
7 26-00518-5-JNC
8 26-00481-5-JNC
9 26-00451-5-JNC
10 26-00173-5-JNC
11 26-00540-5-JNC
12  26-00595-5-JNC
13  26-00503-5-JNC
14  26-00140-5-JNC
15 26-00154-5-JNC
16 26-00513-5-JNC
17 26-00533-5-JNC
18 26-00582-5-JNC
19 26-00067-5-JNC
20 25-04864-5-JNC
21 26-00581-5-JNC
22 25-04934-5-JNC
23  25-04631-5-JNC
24  26-00076-5-JNC

Debtor

Levon Shawn Hoffler Jr.
Maurisha Charlee Hoffler

Edward Earl Roberson
Marquita M Webb
Calvin D Hart

Landon Reid Knowles

Minnie L. Barnes

Tavia Denine Brickers-James

Dominic Kentrell Ruffin
Rhonda Danielle Ruffin

Christopher L Cobb
Brittany M. Renzi
Savannah Jean Zaiser

Robert John Born
Jade Lucille Born

Robert Leslie Maynard llI
Marquita Shanell Parker
Sophia S Pollard

Ronald Jenkins
Angela Deans Jenkins

Kyle Steven Thurston

Thurmon Mann Shelton
Sylvia Pascascio Shelton

Sallie Mae Baptist
James Deon Smith Jr.

Johnnie Ray Ruffin
Loretta Davis Ruffin

Billy Ray Summerlin
Don Wilson Crawford Jr

David Paul Greenland
Denita Doris Greenland

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

Melissa Betron

Matthew A. Schmidt
John G. Rhyne

Allen C Brown

Sheree Cameron
Benjamin R. Eisner
Christian Bennett Felden

Koury L. Hicks

Joshua Hillin
Lindsay M. Parker
Sarah Beth Withers

Laurie Biggs

Edwin M. Hardy
Edwin M. Hardy
Edwin M. Hardy

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon Il
H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen
H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Greenville

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

Trustee
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Troy Staley |

Troy Staley |
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

26-00120-5-JNC

26-00160-5-JNC

26-00485-5-JNC

26-00488-5-JNC

26-00512-5-JNC

26-00515-5-JNC

26-00531-5-JNC

26-00544-5-JNC

26-00622-5-JNC

26-00546-5-JNC

26-00504-5-JNC

26-00552-5-JNC

Cheryl Lynette Smith
Sylvia Williams Mayo
Crystal Terry Graham

Larry Donnell Lassiter
Mildred White Lassiter

Kendra Yvette Hayes

Freida LuTanya Lee

Nancy Pellam Yaeger

Melissa Lathisa Monique Storey

Dustin Levi Thomas
Sammantha Cole Thomas

Aubrey Glenn Everette Jr
Amy Jo Everette

Chandra Bianca Lamb

Timolyn Whitney Tillman

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Pro Se

Pro Se

Troy Staley
Troy Staley
Troy Staley

Troy Staley
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Troy Staley
Troy Staley

Troy Staley

Troy Staley

Troy Staley

Troy Staley




